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                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	038RSU
	文件：133.1 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	Aluminum Capacitors Radial Standard Ultra Miniature
	VishayVishay Siliconix
威世科技

	

	038RSU
	文件：133.7 Kbytes
Page：8 Pages


	Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
	VishayVishay Siliconix
威世科技

	

	038RSU
	文件：124.24 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	Aluminum Capacitors Radial Standard Ultra Miniature
	VishayVishay Siliconix
威世科技

	

	038RSU
	文件：112.86 Kbytes
Page：8 Pages


	Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors Radial Standard Ultra Miniature

FEATURES
?Polarizedaluminumelectrolyticcapacitors,
non-solidelectrolyte
?Radialleads,cylindricalaluminumcase,
insulatedwithabluesleeve
?Pressurereliefforcase?D≥6.3mm
?Chargeanddischargeproof
?Miniaturized,highCV-productperunitvolume
?Materialcategorizatio
	VishayVishay Siliconix
威世科技

	

	BA038LBSG
	文件：114.92 Kbytes
Page：8 Pages


	Super-mini package regulator IC
	ROHMRohm Semiconductor
羅姆羅姆半導體集團

	

	BA038LBSG
	文件：121.6 Kbytes
Page：9 Pages


	Super-mini package regulator IC
	ROHMRohm Semiconductor
羅姆羅姆半導體集團

	

	ED-038
	文件：1.49144 Mbytes
Page：6 Pages


	ED-038 Ethernet to Digital I/O Relay
	BLACKBOXBlack Box Registered Trademark
BLACKBOXBlack Box Registered Trademark

	

	F038
	文件：660.66 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Fuse Blocks and Clips - For 3AG Fuses

FuseBlocksandClips-For3AGFuses
3AGScrewTerminalLaminatedBaseType
	LittelfuseLittelfuse Inc.
力特力特公司

	

	F038-ND
	文件：660.66 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Fuse Blocks and Clips - For 3AG Fuses

FuseBlocksandClips-For3AGFuses
3AGScrewTerminalLaminatedBaseType
	LittelfuseLittelfuse Inc.
力特力特公司

	

	FRSONT038
	文件：896.47 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	3.3V CMOS 38.880MHz SONET VCXO
	PERICOM
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation

	



            

		
        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市博浩通科技有限公司
	G039023006
	WSI
	23+
	PLCC68
	1001
	全新原裝現貨
	詢價
	深圳市金豐威電子科技有限公司
	G03A1D
	G
	19+
	DIP4
	1900
	原裝現貨特價銷售/歡迎來電/
	詢價
	深圳市大聯智電子有限公司
	G03A1D
	G
	2022+
	CDIP
	2820
	只售進口原裝公司現貨!
	詢價
	深圳市宇集芯電子有限公司
	G03CTAB
	XP Power
	23+
	N/A
	12000
	一級代理保證進口原裝正品假一罰十價格合理
	詢價
	深圳市深創輝科技有限公司
	G03D034P2BLAA
	ITTCANNON
	
	
	27
	原裝正品現貨供應
	詢價
	瀚佳科技(深圳)有限公司
	G03D034P2BLAA
	ITTCANNON
	21+
	
	35200
	一級代理/放心采購
	詢價
	深圳市凱盛恒創科技有限公司
	G03D034P2BLAA
	ITTCANNON
	
	最新
	27
	原裝正品 現貨供應 價格優
	詢價
	深圳市振鑫微電子科技有限公司
	G03D034P2BLAA
	ITTCANNON
	23+
	
	589610
	新到現貨 原廠一手貨源 價格秒殺代理!
	詢價
	貿澤芯城（深圳）電子科技有限公司
	G03D034P2BLAA
	ITTCANNON
	21+ROHS
	
	10000
	原廠授權一級代理,專業海外優勢訂貨,價格優勢、品種
	詢價
	深圳市芯誠實創科技有限公司
	G03H1202
	INFINEO
	1312+
	TO-3P
	3
	全新原裝現貨熱賣
	詢價


        

        更多G038PA供應商
            更新時間2024-3-8 18:12:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	G0-401-165-4
	G0402A
	G0404A
	G0-442-189-1
	G0-442-589-1
	G0-487-564
	G05C10K00FB12
	G0-633-831
	G0-634-710
	G0-701-120
	G0-850-302-2
	G08-M02
	G09-1024E
	G1.5X1.5BL6
	G1.5X2LG6
	G1.5X3LG6-A
	G10,AL
	G100/R3278
	G1005
	G100L-2DB
	G1018
	G10-1GHT-035
	G1023
	G1038
	G104
	G-105-0513
	G1056
	G1058
	G106
	G1068
	G-107-0513
	G-107-SI-0511
	G109-15A
	G1092
	G109-3A
	G1095
	G1098
	G-10A-A
	G10-BLK
	G-10-S1
	G10Z-003
	G1101/2-BK005
	G1101/4-BK002
	G1101/8BK002
	G1103/4BK002


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	G0401A
	G0403A
	G0-414-189-1
	G0-442-489-1
	G0-487-464
	G05C100R0FE12
	G05C1K000FB12
	G0-633-832
	G0-675-407
	G0720-550
	G0-891-202
	G08P1
	G09-1624E
	G1.5X1.5LG6
	G1.5X3LG6
	G1.5X4LG6
	G10,BK
	G1004
	G-10-075
	G1014
	G1019
	G102
	G1026
	G1039
	G1047
	G1052
	G1057
	G1059
	G1062
	G106B
	G-107-SI-0005
	G1089
	G109-15AB
	G1093
	G1094
	G1096
	G10A,AL
	G10B0C-L07LCC0-0000
	G10P473
	G-10-W
	G1101/2-BK002
	G1101/2-NA002
	G1101/4-BK005
	G11011/4-BK003
	G110NF114-BK007
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